V193
6-slot, C-size, VXIbus Mainframe
FEATURES
•	 Cost-effective	design
•	 Compact	bench-top	design;	<15”	overall	height
•		 Flush	vertical	subrack	for	improved	access
•		 (2)	150	cfm	high-pressure	cooling	fans

KineticSystems’	products	visit:
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
V193-AA11																			 6-Slot,	C-Size,	VXIbus	Mainframe
V193-0001 Non-shielded	single-slot	filler	panel,	6U	X	8T;	installs	in	vacant	slots
V193-0002 Subrack	air	restrictor	plate,	6T	x	340mm
V193-0003 S24	VXI	rear	cover	kit,	includes	(4)	6-32	thumbscrews
Updated	November	24,	2008
Copyright	©	2008	DynamicSignals,	LLC.	All	rights	reserved.
ITEM SPECIFICATION